European Retina Meeting 2007 – List of Abstracts
 1
S1: Development and plasticity
Oral presentations: Oct. 4, 14:15-17:15 in lecture hall
S1-T01 Rachel Wong, Rachel
Huckfeldt, Josh Morgan,
Daniel Kerschensteiner
Circuit development in the vertebrate

Benosman
Bio-inspired model of visual information
codification for localization: from the
retina to the Lateral Geniculate Nucleus
European Retina Meeting 2007 – List of Abstracts
 9
S4-P02 Alexandre Benoit, A.
Caplier, B. Durette, J.
Herault
From bio-inspired vision toolbox to real-
time computer vision algorithms
S4-P03 Barthélémy Durette, A.
Benoit, B. Chaix de
Lavarène, D. Alleysson, J.
Hérault
A biomimetic real time retinal simulation
software with non separable
spatiotemporal processing, chromaticity
and non linear local adaptivity
S4-P04 Yoshimi Kamiyama, Samuel
M. Wu, Shiro Usui
Simulation analysis of the band-pass
filtering of the rod network
S4-P05 Duco Endeman, Hans van
Hateren, Maarten
Kamermans
Cones perform a nonlinear
transformation on a natural time series of
intensities
S4-P06 Günther Zeck, A.
Lambacher, P. Fromherz
Comparison of ganglion cell recording
with metal-electrode arrays and
transistor-arrays (MTA)
S4-P07 Benjamin Odermatt, Leon
Lagnado
In vivo imaging of synaptic exocytosis in
the retina of zebrafish
S4-P08 Elena Dreosti, Benjamin
Odermatt, Leon Lagnado
In vivo imaging of presynaptic calcium
signals in the retina of zebrafish
S4-P09 Xavier Castell, Winfried
Denk, Thomas Euler
‘Hotspots’ of visually-evoked Ca2+
signaling in starburst amacrine cell
dendrites
S4-P10 Le Sun, Susanne Hausselt,
Shigang He, Winfried Denk,
Thomas Euler
Probing receptive-field organization of
starburst amacrine cells with motion
stimuli
S4-P11 Martin Greschner, Greg D.
Field, Jeffrey Gauthier,
Alexander Sher, Jonathon
Shlens, Alan M. Litke, E. J.
Chichilnisky
Direction sensitivity of response
modulation in small bistratified ganglion
cells of primate retina
S4-P12 Jutta Kretzberg, Imke C. G.
Reimer, Léon M. Juárez
Paz, Insa Winzenborg,
Andreas Thiel
Time-scales of motion encoding in retinal
ganglion cells
European Retina Meeting 2007 – List of Abstracts
 10
S4-P13 Carlos Mora-Ferrer, K.
Behrend, R. Schmidt-
Hoffmann, B. Benkner